LED STRIP TAPES,
EXTRUSIONS &
POWER SUPPLIES
ST_LED_TAPE&EXTRUSIONS_QS_EN            2026-01-27            3
4 LOW VOLTAGE TAPE SYSTEMS
10 LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES
22 EXTRUSIONS, LENSES & END CAPS
26 CONNECTORS, WIRES & ACCESSORIES

65882 TAPE/16.4'/1.5W/40K/24 V/IP22/60/8MM/STD 1.5 4.8 24 4 000 109 356 74 90+ 50 000 >0.9 25
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES            13
ORDERING GUIDE - Custom cut options
TP LM1 D
Series Length Lumens Volts
(V DC)
Color temp.
(K)
Usage WIRE FEED
Lead In Lead Out
TP Custom length
up to 192" (16')
LM1 - 110lm/1.5W/90+ A -
B -
12 V
24 V
30K -
40K -
3 000K
4 000K
D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead
HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES
Stanpro's Low Voltage LED Tapes allow the customization of any area, combining style and technology with reliability. This
professional-grade flexible LED tape is ideal for installations that require a high degree of quality, a broad variety of key
features, and limitless application possibilities such as stairways, cabinetry, coves, shelving, and linear decorative lighting.
• Reel 16.4' (5 m) : 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m, 600 LED/reel
• Reel 65.6' (20 m): 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m, 2 400 LED/reel
• Can be cut every 2" (6 LED)
• Total reel wattage 48 W - 192 W
• Do it yourself connectors available
• Custom lenghts available
• Color temperatures: 2 400, 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 4 000, 5 000 K
2.9 W, 24 V - IP22
dry
location

65892 TAPE/65.6'/2.9W/40K/24 V/IP22/120/8MM/STD 2.9 9.6 24 4 000 226 740 77 90+ 50 000 >0.9 25
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES            15
ORDERING GUIDE - Custom cut options
TP LM2 B D
Series Length Lumens Volts
(V DC)
Color temp.
(K)
Usage WIRE FEED
Lead In Lead Out
TP Custom length
up to 192" (16')
LM2 - 255lm/2.9W/90+ B - 24 V 24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
2 400K
2 700K
3 000K
3 500K
4 000K
5 000K
D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead
HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES
Stanpro's Low Voltage LED Tapes provide a reliable and flexible solution that is ideal for customizing any space. Allows
for optimal lighting and offers complete flexibility to any project.  Simple to install on its own or into Stanpro's aluminum
extrusions with limitless application possibilities, bringing dream lighting looks to life with perfection.
• 54.9 LED/ft, 180 LED/m, 900 LED/reel
• Can be cut every 1 5/16" (6 LED)
• Total reel wattage 73 W
• Do it yourself connectors available
• Custom lenghts available
• Color temperatures : 3 000 and 4 000 K
4.4 W, 24 V - IP22
dry
location

65889  TAPE/16.4'/4.4W/30K/24 V/IP22/180/8MM/STD 4.4 14.5 24 3 000 300 984 68 90+ 50 000 >0.9 25
65890 TAPE/16.4'/4.4W/40K/24 V/IP22/180/8MM/STD 4.4 14.5 24 4 000 314 1 030 71 90+ 50 000 >0.9 25
ORDERING GUIDE - Custom cut options
TP LM3 B D
Series Length Lumens Volts
(V DC)
Color temp.
(K)
Usage WIRE FEED
Lead In Lead Out
TP Custom length
up to 192" (16')
LM3 - 300lm/4.4W/90+ B - 24 V 30K -
40K -
3 000K
4 000K
D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead
HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX -
NL -
Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead
LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPES
For applications that require protection from water exposure and humid conditions, Stanpro's Low Voltage IP67 LED Tape is
encased in a clear PVC jacket. Simple and easy to install, simply mount in the desired location, connect to one of our LED
power supplies, and light! Color rendering that is vivid and bright, with a CRI greater than 90.
• 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m, 600 LED/reel
• Field cuttable
• Can be cut every 2" (6 LED)
• Total reel wattage 48 W
• Color temperatures : 3 000 and 4 000 K
• Easy to use wet location connectors.
• Fully encased IP67 - suitable for use in wet locations
 WET LOCATION 2.9 W, 24 V - IP67
wet
location
dimmable
warranty
yrs3
24 V - 2.9 W/FT. (9.6 W/M)
5
/1

22           EXTRUSIONS, LENSES & END CAPS
wet
location
Order
code
Model
number
Series Type Finish / color Length
(ft.)            (m)
Width
(in.)                (mm)
Height
(in.)                (mm)
Case qty
(master)
65865 EXTRUSION/100/8'/ALUM/STD  100
1,2
Sleek Silver 8      2.4  3/4 19  1/4 6 10
70110 EXTRUSION/100/8/BLK  100
1,2
Sleek Black 8      2.4  3/4 19  1/4 6 10
65866 EXTRUSION/200/8'/ALUM/STD 200
2
Deep Silver 8      2.4  3/4 19 7/16 12 10
70111 EXTRUSION/200/8/BLK 200
2
Deep Black 8      2.4  3/4 19 7/16 12 10
65867 EXTRUSION/210/RECESSED/8'/ALUM/STD 210
2
Recessed Silver 8      2.4 1  1/32 26 7/16 12 10
70112 EXTRUSION/210/8/BLK 210
2
Recessed Black 8      2.4 1  1/32 26 7/16 12 10
65868 EXTRUSION/400/8'/ALUM/STD 400
2
Versatile Silver 8      2.4 3/4 19  21/32 17 10
65870 EXTRUSION/500/CORNER/8'/ALUM/STD 500
2
Corner Silver 8 2.4 25/32 20 25/32 20 10
66678 EXTRUSION/600/8'/ALUM/STD 600
2
Heatsink Silver 8      2.4 1/2 13 3/32 2 20
1 The thickness of this extrusion does not allow to use Stanpro's connectors inside. Soldering is required when using this extrusion.
2 To use with RGB and IP67 LV LED tapes, soldering is required due to the thickness which does not allow the use of Stanpro's connectors inside.

65900 EXTRUSION/210/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated Silver 210 50
65901 EXTRUSION/210/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain Silver 210 50
70117 EXTRUSION/210/ENDCAP/BLK Perforated 1 Black 210 50
65902 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated Silver 400 50
65903 EXTRUSION/400/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain Silver 400 50
65906 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/HOLE/STD Perforated Silver 500 50
65907 EXTRUSION/500R/ENDCAP/PLAIN/STD Plain Silver 500 50
1 Perforated at the bottom to allow easy passage of wiring.
Order
code
Model number Type Figure Compatible
with series
Case
qty
(master)
65908 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/180/STD 2P 180° A 100, 200, 210, 400 100
65909 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/45/STD 2P 45° B 100, 200, 400 100
65910 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/ADJ/STD 2P Adjustable C 100, 200, 400 100
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD 2P Invisible D 400 100
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD  2P Magnet E 400 100
65912 EXTRUSION/SUSPENSIONKIT/STD Suspension Kit (single pack) F 400 50
65914 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/500/CORNER/STD  2P For corner G 500 100
A B C D E F G
100 200 210 400 500
END CAP (10 pack)
ACCESSORIES

• Optimal light transmittance
• Dot free effect
Order
code
Model
number
Series Type Finish / color Length
ft. (m)
Width
in. (mm)
Height
in. (mm)
Case qty
(master)
Extrusion
698581 EXTRUSION/4050/8/ALUM2 4050 Extra Deep Silver 8 (2.4) 15/16 (23.5) 1 (26) 5
Lens
69859 LENS/8/4050/PRIME 4050 Flat Prime 8 (2.4) 7/8 (22) 1/8 (3.2) 20
End caps
69860 ENDCAP/4050/ALUM 4050 Perforated Silver - 15/16 (23.5) 1 (26) 50
1  Accommodates Stanpro's quick connectors to be installed inside the extrusion with LV LED tapes IP67 & RGB
2  PVC reflector included with extrusion
Order
code
Model number Type Figure Case
qty
(master)
65911 EXTRUSION/FIXCLIP/INV/STD 2P Fixing Clips - Invisible A 100
65913 EXTRUSION/MAGNET/STD  2P Fixing Clips - Magnet B 100
69861      EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/ADJ 2P Fixing Clips - Adjustable C 50
69864 EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/90 2P Fixing Clips - 90° D 50
69865     EXTRUSION/4050/FIXCLIP/45 2P Fixing Clips - 45° E 50
70123 JOINER/BRACKET/4050 Continuous row mount bracket (single pack) F 50
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
A B C D E F
36          LED TAPE KITS

69446 COB/TAPE/KIT/16.4’/5.5W/40K/24V/10MM  1.7 5.5 24 4 000K 190 610 90 140 50 000 No 97 320 20
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
1 Tape light 16.4' (5m) 1 Plug-in driver
ACCESSORIES
Order
code
Model
number
Type FIGURE
(refer to pics)
Quantity
per pack
Master
case qty
69447 TAPE/COB/CONNECTOR COB Connector A 10 100
62017 LED/10PCS TAPE LIGHT MOUNTING CLIPS Mounting clips B 10 100
 A B
LED TAPE KITS           39
LED TAPE KITS
Stanpro's low-voltage LED TAPE KITS are designed to enhance any space with a dramatic statement of color.  Add ambiance

Lumen
output
(lm)
Life
L70
(hrs)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Number of
LED chips
Master
case qty
(per ft.) (per m.) (per ft.) (per m.) (per ft.) (per m.)
REEL 16.4' (5 m)
61953 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/RGB KIT/12 V/50M/STD 1.6 5.4 12 RGB - - 30 000 Yes 9 30 20
61954 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/WW KIT/12 V/50M/STD 1.7 5.6 12 3 000 123 396 30 000 No 9 30 20
61955 LED/TAPE/16.4'/5050/CW KIT/12 V/50M/STD 1.7 5.6 12 5 000 123 396 30 000 No 9 30 20
1 RGB remote control (for RGB kit only) 1 Plug-in driver 2 End caps 1 Tape light 16.4' (5m)
Order

Model number Output power
(W)
Input volts
(V AC)
Input Current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
IP
rating
Master
case
qty
12 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12 V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 410 50/60 IP20 20
Hardwired - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12 V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 220 50/60 IP65 100
65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12 V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 250 50/60 IP65 100
65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12 V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 1 100 50/60 IP67 30
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12 V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 - 50/60 - 20
62266 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/RGB/PS/ND/STD 36 100-240 - 50/60 - 50
24 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
65741 LED/DRIVER/50W/24 V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 410 50/60 IP20 20
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24 V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 800 50/60 IP66 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
65750 LED/DRIVER/60W/24 V/PLUG/ND/STD 60 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20 36
69554 LED/DRIVER/36W/24V/PLUG/ND 36  100-240 1 000 50/60 IP20 50
• High efficiency of up to 88%
• TRIAC, Forward and reverse phase
• Flicker-free dimming
• Protections: short-circuit, over-voltage

Input
Current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
factor
Efficiency Operating
Temperature
Range
Warranty
(yrs)
Master
case
qty
69132 LED/DRIVER/192W/24V/HW/D KVE-C24192-TMWJ1-BA 24 192 (2 x 96 W) 100-277 2 200 47/63 ≥0.95 92.3 % -40 °C to 60 °C 5 10
69133 LED/DRIVER/288W/24V/HW/D KVE-C24288-TMWJ1-BA 24 288 (3 x 96 W) 110-277 3 100 47/63 ≥0.95 92.5 % -40 °C to 60 °C 5 10
46           POWER SUPPLIES
Printed in Canada.
© 2023 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.